 Mid Face / Orthognathic / Mandible Trauma / Mandible Recon.
System
ㅑㄹㅇㄴㄹI
Indication
Overview
Features and Benefits
Ordering Information_Screws
- 1.3 Micro Screw

When used after Laser Surgeries(Acculift, V-Line Surgery, etc.), JEIL BANDAGE Enhances the Lifting Effects.
* Consult a doctor prior of use this product.
    Ordering Information - Tray & Container
62
LeForte System
911.24AS01
Mid Face Implant Module (Without implants)
Mid Face 1.3/1.6
Contains the following Mid Face Single Container (912.24AS01), Instrument Module (911.24AS05),
Module Tray (913.24MT01), Mid Face Implant Module (911.24AS01), Single Kit Size: W 361 x L 249 x H 84mm
Tray & Container
912.24AS01
Mid Face Single Container
911.24AS05
Standard Instrument Tray for Single Set
(Without instruments)
913.24MT01
Standard Module Tray for Single Set
(Without Module)
63
LeForte System
911.24AS03
Orthognathic Implant Module (Without implants)
912.24AS03
Orthognathic Single Container
Orthognathic
Contains the following Orthognathic Single Container (912.24AS03), Instrument Tray (911.24AS05),
Module Tray (913.24MT01), Orthognathic Implant Module (911.24AS03), Single Kit Size: W 361 x L 249 x H 84mm
Tray & Container
911.24AS05
Standard Instrument Tray for Single Set
(Without instruments)
913.24MT01
Standard Module Tray for Single Set
(Without Module)
64
LeForte System
911.24AS02
Mandible Trauma Implant Module (Without implants)
Mandible Trauma
Contains the following Mandible Trauma Single Container (912.24AS02), Instrument Tray (911.24AS05),
Module Tray (913.24MT01), Mandible Trauma Implant Module (911.24AS02), Single Kit Size: W 361 x L 249 x H 84mm
Tray & Container
912.24AS02
Mandible Trauma Single Container
911.24AS05
Standard Instrument Tray for Single Set
(Without instruments)
913.24MT01
Standard Module Tray for Single Set
(Without Module)
65
LeForte System
911.24AS04
Mandible Recon. Implant Module (Without implants)
Mandible Recon.
Contains the following Mandible Recon. Single Container (912.24AS04), Instrument Tray (911.24AS06),
Module Tray (913.24MT01), Mandible Recon. Implant Module (911.24AS04/911.24AS04.01), Single Kit Size: W 361 x L 249 x
H 84mm
911.24AS06
Mandible Recon. Instrument Tray for Single
Set